
 Built for strength. Built for reliability.

Built for work.

southwiretools.com

SCREWDRIVER SETS
Assures greater convenience, comfort and efficiency in use, plus exceptional strength and durability. 

COMFORTABLE GRIP
Cushion grip handles for comfort and use

CLEAR
IDENTIFICATION
Handles marked for easy identification

HEAVY DUTY
Includes 1/4" slotted and 
#2 phillips tipped screwdrivers

PERCISION TIP
Precision tips for an exact fit 

Model # SDSET4MINI, SDSET8, SDSET2-3
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AVAILABILITY

SPECIFICATIONS

SDSET4MINI

•  Includes 1/16", 3/32", and 1/8" slotted 
    and #0 phillips tipped screwdrivers

SDSET2-3

•  #2
•  6” shank

SDSET8

•  Includes 8 pieces: 3/16"x4", 3/16x6" 
    and 1/4"x4" slotted tip, 1/4"x4" and 
    5/6"x6" keystone tip, and 31x3", 
    #2x4"#2x4" square tipped screwdrivers

582845

SDSET8

8 PIECE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER SET

11"

1.25"

1.25"

2.3 oz

SD3/16C4, SD3/16C6, SD1/4K4HD, SD1/4C4,
SD5/16K6HD, SD1-3, SD2-4HD, SDQ2P4

CUSHION GRIP

582859

SDSET2-3

2-PACK STUBBY SCRWDRVR SET

3.75"

1.25"

1.25"

3.6 oz

SD1/4K41-1/2, SD2P1-1/2

CUSHION GRIP

582857

SDSET4MINI

4 PACK MINI SCREWDRIVERS

5.5"

0.75"

0.75"

3.5 oz

SLOTTED: 1/16 X 2-1/2" , 3/32 X 3", 
1/8 X 3" 3/8" PHILLIPS: #0 X 3"

CUSHION GRIP

MODEL #

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

SET INCLUDES:

HANDLE FINISH:

Model # SDSET4MINI, SDSET8, SDSET2-3
SCREWDRIVER SETS


