Model # SDSET4MINI, SDSET8, SDSET2-3

SCREWDRIVER SETS

Assures greater convenience, comfort and efficiency in use, plus exceptional strength and durability.

COMFORTABLE GRIP Cushion grip handles for comfort and use Southwire Smithwire HEAVY DUTY Includes 1/4" slotted and #2 phillips tipped screwdrivers CLEAR **IDENTIFICATION** Handles marked for easy identification

PERCISION TIP Precision tips for an exact fit

southwiretools.com





Model # SDSET4MINI, SDSET8, SDSET2-3 **SCREWDRIVER SETS**

AVAILABILITY



SDSET4MINI





- Includes 1/16", 3/32", and 1/8" slotted and #0 phillips tipped screwdrivers
- Includes 8 pieces: 3/16"x4", 3/16x6" and 1/4"x4" slotted tip, 1/4"x4" and 5/6"x6" keystone tip, and 31x3", #2x4"#2x4" square tipped screwdrivers



SDSET2-3

- #2
- 6" shank

MODEL #	SDSET8	SDSET2-3	SDSET4MINI
STOCK #:	582845	582859	582857
DESCRIPTION:	8 PIECE CUSHION GRIP SCREWDRIVER SET	2-PACK STUBBY SCRWDRVR SET	4 PACK MINI SCREWDRIVERS
HEIGHT:	11"	3.75"	5.5"
WIDTH:	1.25"	1.25"	0.75"
DEPTH:	1.25"	1.25"	0.75"
WEIGHT:	2.3 oz	3.6 oz	3.5 oz
SET INCLUDES:	SD3/16C4, SD3/16C6, SD1/4K4HD, SD1/4C4, SD5/16K6HD, SD1-3, SD2-4HD, SDQ2P4	SD1/4K41-1/2, SD2P1-1/2	SLOTTED: 1/16 X 2-1/2", 3/32 X 3", 1/8 X 3" 3/8" PHILLIPS: #0 X 3"
HANDLE FINISH:	CUSHION GRIP	CUSHION GRIP	CUSHION GRIP

SPECIFICATIONS



© 2013 Southwire Company. All Rights Reserved. @/TM Trademarks of Southwire Company. Southwire provides a hassle-free warranty program for all Electrician Tools and Contractor Equipment by Maxis.